
 

National Finch and Softbill Society 
Membership Application 

 

Please print clearly 

Primary Member First & Last Name    

Primary Member’s Email Address    

Dual Member’s First & Last Name    

Dual Member’s Email Address    
 

Mailing address       

City  State  Zip  Country    

Area code  Phone  (in case we have questions) 
 

New Membership Renewal           Junior Membership (for children 6 to 18 yrs.)       
   Date of Birth:  /  /   

 

If renewal list your NFSS#  If dual, 2nd NFSS#   
 

Aviary Name   
 

How did you hear about us?        
 
Check here to receive:               Advertising Packet    Club Affiliation Packet Application  

Application date  /  /    Check #     
 

Number of yrs. Single USA Dual USA Junior USA Foreign** 

1   
3 
5 

30.00 
85.00 
140.00 

35.00 
99.00 
165.00 

10.00 42.00 

Lifetime 600.00 1100.00 

**Foreign members wishing to receive the Journal electronically instead of by mail, may 
join/renew at the US rates. 

Please print this application out and mail with check or money order [US Funds] 
Make Check Payable to NFSS and Mail Application to: 

 
Sara Roberts, NFSS Treasurer - 720 Live Oak Lane - Pinole, Ca. 94564 - USA 


